
 

Fee Schedule 
2024 

INTERNATIONAL STUDENT PROGRAM 

 

 
APPLICATION FEE 

Description of Fee Cost of Fee Further Description 

Application Fee AUD $350.00 Per student – Non-refundable and 
payable on application. 

 

TUITION FEES 

Description of Fee Cost of Fee Further Description 

Enrolment Bond AUD $1000.00 Per  student  –   once  only   
payment.   Refundable at conclusion of 
study. 

Tuition Fees AUD $29,564.00 Per annum. 

Capital Levy AUD $105.00  Per term. 

Student Services Fee AUD $250.00 Per term. 

Information Technology Levy AUD $91.25 Per term. 

  



 

 

NON-TUITION FEES 

Description of Fee Cost of Fee Further Description 

Uniforms AUD $850.00 Approximate initial cost for a full 
uniform based on suggested 
quantities.   

Book List AUD $300.00 - $500.00 Approximate cost depending on year 
and subject. 

Annual Camp Fee  AUD $400.00 - $700.00  Approximate cost which will vary for 
each Year level. 

Homestay $19,490 Homestay services provided by Union 
Institute of Language (UIL) and 
Australian Homestay Network (AHN). 

Overseas Student Health 
Cover (OSHC) 

$600 OSHC to be purchased by student and 
copy provided to College prior to 
enrolment. 

Queensland Curriculum and 
Assessment Authority (QCAA) 

AUD $807.30 Annual fee per Year (Year 11 and 12 
Students only).  May be subject to 
change. 

Cost of Living AUD $50.00 - $100.00 Approximate per week in addition to 
Homestay fees. 

 

OTHER FEES 

Description of Fee Cost of Fee Further Description 

TSAC Student Bus Transport  AUD $390.00 - $500.00 Approximate cost per term depending 
on inner or outer zone and term 
weeks. 

 

NOTE: 

• Fees are reviewed at the end of each school year and may be subject to change. 
• There are 4 terms per year – 2 terms equal 1 semester. 
• Tuition fees are protected under the Tuition Protection Service as per the ESOS 

legislation.  
• Non-tuition fees are subject to the conditions of The Springfield Anglican College 

Refund Policy.  



 

HOMESTAY INFORMATION 

The Springfield Anglican College engages with two networks for Homestay arrangements - Union of 
International Language (UIL) and The Australian Homestay Network (AHN). Each offers easy and 
complete homestay packages. This rate schedule allows you to find a homestay that best suits you. 

 

UNION INSTITUTE OF LANGUAGE HOMESTAY  

 

Homestay Fees 

Homestay application fee $250 per annum 

Weekly fee (Springfield) $410 per week 

Additional nights $75 per night 

Homestay change fee $250 per charge 
Special dietary requirements, e.g. Gluten free, vegan, organic, Halal, wheat 
free etc. 

$50 per week 
additional 

Special needs, e.g. physical or psychological $50 per week 
additional  

Holding fee (2 weeks notice required) $160 per week 

Late booking fee (within 2 weeks of arrival) $250 per late 
booking 

Christmas surcharge (eek of Christmas and New Year) $150 per week 
additional 

Airport Transfer $220 per pick up or 
drop off 

Out of hours airport transfer surcharge (flights between hours of 10.00pm 
and 6.00am) 

$180 per pick up or 
drop off 

 

For more information please visit: https://www.uil.edu.au/accommodation/ or email: 
homestay@uil.edu.au 
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AUSTRALIAN HOMESTAY NETWORK HOMESTAY 

Placement Fee   $340 

Airport Pickup from the Airport $160 

 

Homestay Packages for Over 18s only  

Private Room Cost/ 
Week 

Cost/ 
Night 

Shared Room Cost/
Week 

Cost/
Night 

Complete Homestay 
(3 meals, 7 days per week) $370 $52.86 Complete Homestay 

(3 meals, 7 days per week) $340 $48.57 

Traditional Homestay 
(Breakfast and Dinner  
Mon to Fri, 3 meals on 
weekends) 

$340 $48.57 

Traditional Homestay 
(Breakfast and Dinner  
Mon to Fri, 3 meals on 
weekends) 

$310 $44.29 

Dinner Only $315 $45 Dinner Only $285 $40.72 

No Meals $280 40 No Meals $250 $35.71 

      
Homestay Packages for Over 18s only  

Private Room Cost/ 
Week 

Cost/ 
Night 

Shared Room Cost/
Week 

Cost/
Night 

Complete Homestay 
(3 meals, 7 days per week) 

$390 $55.71 Complete Homestay 
(3 meals, 7 days per week) 

$360 51.43 

Traditional Homestay 
(Breakfast and Dinner  
Mon to Fri, 3 meals on 
weekends) 

$360 $51.43 Traditional Homestay 
(Breakfast and Dinner  
Mon to Fri, 3 meals on 
weekends) 

$330 $47.14 

 

Students with special dietary requirements (i.e. Kosher, Halal, Gluten Free, Vegetarian or Vegan meals etc.) may be 
charged a fee to cover the additional costs to hosts, contact us for further details. Prices are subject to change. Please visit 
the AHN website to confirm current pricing. 

 

For more information, please visit: www.homestaynetwork.org/students/overview or  
email brisbane@homestaynetwork.org 
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The Tiny Tartan Kindergarten 

Springfield College Drive, Springfield QLD 4300 

The Springfield Anglican College – Primary Campus 

Springfield College Drive, Springfield QLD 4300 

P: 07 3818 5777 E: info@tsac.qld.edu.au 

The Springfield Anglican College – Secondary Campus 

Springfield Greenbank Arterial, Springfield QLD 4300 

P: 07 3814 8100 E: info@tsac.qld.edu.au 

 

FSAC Ltd t/a The Springfield Anglican College 

– CRICOS Registration Number 03658M 
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